

---

## Pachet produse

I.D.: 62040744

---

Data publicarii	14.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 615,82 RON - 615,82 RON

---

Descriere: 1 1045368 CLEME SUBTIRI A53 10MM 5000BUC 042-0518 6,00 BUC 39,62 237,69 19 45,15 2  
1021149 CAPSATOR MANUAL J19 /J29 030-0432/ 00386 2,00 BUC 136,13 272,25 19 51,73 3  
1021150 CAPSATOR MANUAL J16/J17 030-0438/ 0390 1,00 BUC 105,88 105,88 19 20,12

---